KMK-USB 3.0 sw
Article no.: 17010660

Color:

black (&hnlich RAL-Nr. 9005)

Product Features

I (R>_ RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

USB-A Keystone-jack, USB 3.0, USB A (jack/jack), for mounting adapter KMK-MA Up and other mounting adapters, black (similar RAL 9005)
- suitable for standard keystone openings (14,7 x 19,3 mm)

-2 xUSB-A (USB 3.0)
- coupling

Features

General

Design

Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types
keystone-adapter
Dimensions/W eights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

jack/jack

Yes

85366910

CN
4043921661413

Yes

41,3
14,8
19,3
0,01

Yes
Yes

polybag
1
0,012
145

20

15

13911501, 17000030, 17000031, 17000032, 17000033, 17000055,
17000065, 23900000, 23911106, 23911108, 23911115, 23911116,

23911124

17010551, 17010554, 17010561, 17010564, 17010650, 17010651,

17010661
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